
Holiday List - 2023-24

Month Day Date Occasion

April

Tuesday 04-4-2023 Mahavir Jayanti

Friday 14-04-2023 Ambedkar Jayanti

Saturday 22-04-2023 Idil Fitr

June Thursday 29-06-2023 Bakri Id

August

Tuesday 15-08-2023 Independence Day

Wednesday 16-08-2023 Pateti

Wednesday 30-08-2023 RakshaBandhan

September

Thursday 07-09-2023 Janmasthami

Tuesday 19-09-2023 Ganesh Chaturthi

Thursday 28-09-2023 Ganesh Visarjan

October
Monday 02-10-2023 Gandhi Jayanti

Tuesday 24-10-2023 Dusshera

NOVEMBER DIWALI - 08-11-2023 TO 22-11-2023

January

Monday 25-12-2023 Chrismas

Monday 01-01-2024 New Year

Monday 16-01-2024 Uttarayan day 2

Friday 26-01-2024 Republic Day

February Wednesday 08 -03-2024 Mahashivratri

March
Monday 25-03-2024 Dhuleti

Friday 29-03-2024 Good Friday

Summer & Diwali vacation for Class X & XII are subject to change based on the 

guidelines, examination pattern and schedule of CBSE Board.

Grade NR to XlI will have a holiday on the Last Saturday of every month


